 Omega
Technologies
1
R
em
o
val To
o

with helical teeth to remove collars or bolts.   This design firmly draws the socket onto the
collar, gripping and removing it with minimal effort and wear on the tool, without jamming
the collar into the socket.   The socket cannot be used to install or tighten collars after the
hex is broken off.   Experienced users are capable of removing collars 5-8 times faster than
with traditional systems.
Manufactured in the USA of high-strength tool steel, the socket is then heat-treated for optimum durability and fin-
ished with a highly visible corrosion-resistant coating.  It is suited for use on aluminum, steel, titanium, and all coated
collars.  As an anti-FOD measure, it incorporates a set screw for positive retention.
SA
VI
 S
OC
KE
T
Savi-Socket Collar Removal Tools
	 5/32”EB	 5 EB	 1/4”	 5.5	 0.21	 SAVI-21	 21
	 5/32, 3/16”EB	 5 & 6 EB	 1/4”	 6.2	 0.24	 SAVI-24	 24	 24
	 5/32”	 5	 1/4”	 6.5	 0.25	 SAVI-25		  25	 25
	 5/32 & 3/16	 5, 6	 1/4”	 6.7	 0.26	 SAVI-26		  26	 26
	 5/32 & 3/17	 5, 6	 1/4”	 7.0	 0.27	 SAVI-27		  27
	 3/16”	 6	 1/4”	 7.2	 0.28	 SAVI-28		  28	 28
	 3/16”	 6	 1/4”	 7.5	 0.29	 SAVI-29		  29	 29
	 1/4”, 1/4EB	 8 & 8 EB	 1/4”	 8.2	 0.32	 SAVI-32	 32	 32
	 1/4”	 8	 1/4”	 8.5	 0.33	 SAVI-33		  33
	 1/4”	 8	 1/4”	 8.7	 0.34	 SAVI-34		  34
	 1/4”	 8	 1/4”	 9.0	 0.35	 SAVI-35		  35
	 1/4”	 8	 1/4”	 9.2	 0.36	 SAVI-36		  36	 36
	 1/4”	 8	 1/4”	 9.5	 0.37	 SAVI-37		  37	 37
	 5/16”EB	 10 EB	 1/4”	 10.0	 0.39	 SAVI-39	 39
	 5/16”	 10	 3/8”	 11.0	 0.43	 SAVI-43				    43
	 5/16	 10	 3/8	 11.5	 0.45	 SAVI-45				    45
	 5/16”	 10	 3/8”	 12.0	 0.47	 SAVI-47
	 5/16”	 10	 3/8”	 12.7	 0.50	 SAVI-50				    50
	 3/8”	 12	 3/8”	 13.0	 0.51	 SAVI-51				    51
	 3/8”	 12	 3/8”	 14.0	 0.55	 SAVI-55				    55
	 3/8”	 12	 3/8”	 14.3	 0.56	 SAVI-56				    56
	 7/16”	 14	 3/8”	 15.0	 0.59	 SAVI-59
	 7/16”	 14	 3/8”	 16.0	 0.63	 SAVI-63
	 1/2”	 16	 1/2”	 17.0	 0.67	 SAVI-67
	 1/2”	 16	 1/2”	 17.5	 0.69	 SAVI-69
Nominal
Collar Size
Collar
"Dash"